Morris Bros

Professional fees
Transfer fee

Hire of hearse
Hire of limousine
Coffin bearers
Embalming
Orders of Service
Photo editing

Additional mileage

Fees

£1195

£ 245

£ 345

£ 295

£ 245

£ 225

£ 2.75 each
£ 8 each

£ 2 per mile

Coffins

Veneered Oak from

Oregon Oak from
Mahogany from
Glossed EIm from
Solid Oak from
Cardboard from
Wicker from
Colourful from

Oak Ashes Casket

£ 495
£ 645
£ 645
£ 645
£ 1450
£ 295
£ 850
£ 495

£ 140

Third Party

Fees

Cremation Fees

The Park, Plymouth 30 minutes
The Park, Plymouth 45 minutes
The Park, Plymouth 90 minutes

Bodmin/Exeter full service
Bodmin/Exeter non attended

Bodmin/Exeter attended with no service

Webcasting and watch again
Slideshow from
Officiant Fees

Church Fees
( based on St Eustachius Church)

Church/Clergy Fees (including travel)
Church organist

Church verger

Church heating

Committal at cemetery/crematorium
Choir

Bell Ringers

Live Stream (only at St Eustachius)

Ashes Interment in churchyard
Coffin Interment in churchyard

Local Burial Fees
(based on Tavistock Cemetery)

Burial Plot fee

Interment fee

Sexton Fees from

Ashes Plot fee

Ashes interment fee (incl sexton)

£ 1075
£1170
£ 1550

£ 1220
£ 340
£730

£75
£49
£ 250

£ 250
£ 100
£40

£ 100
£34

£ 150
£ 200
£ 250

£192

£ 399-473

£ 641-1601
£ 237-593
£ 600

£ 293-732
£ 245-612




